
 

Montessori Day Schools Academic 2025-2026 Calendar 

  

AUGUST 2025 

S M T W TH F S 

 July 28-1st 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

Monday – Friday 
July 28th-Aug. 1st 
Teacher Orientation  

& Set up Week 

*NO EXTENDED CARE* 
 

Monday August 4 
First Day of School 

 

Wednesday August 20 
Early Release @11:30a.m 

*Extended Care* 
 

JANUARY 2026 

S M T W TH F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

Monday January 5 
Classes Resume 

 
Monday January 19  

Martin Luther King Jr.  
School Closed 

*NO EXTENDED CARE* 
 

Wednesday January 28 
Early Release  

@ 11:30 a.m. 

*Extended Care* 

 

SEPTEMBER 2025 

S M T W TH F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

15 16 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

Monday September 1 

Labor Day 

School Closed 

*No Extended Care* 

 

Wednesday September 24 
Early Release  

@11:30a.m. 

*Extended Care* 

 

FEBRUARY 2026 

S M T W TH F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

Wednesday February 11 
Early Release  
@ 11:30 a.m. 

*Extended Care* 
 

Monday February 16 
Presidents’ Day 

School Closed  

*No Extended Care* 
 

Thursday & Friday 
February 26th & 27th 

Parent/Teacher Conference 
Early release @ 11:30        

*Extended Care* 

 

OCTOBER 2025 

S M T W TH F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

Mon.-Fri. October 6 - 10 
Fall Break 

*Extended Care* 
 

Friday October 17 
District In-Service Day 

School Closed   

*No Extended Care* 
  

Thursday & Friday 

October 23 & 24 

Parent/Teacher 
Conference 

Early Release @ 11:30am 

*Extended Care* 

 

MARCH 2026 

S M T W TH F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

 

Wednesday March 11 
 Early Release 
 @ 11:30 a.m. 

*Extended Care* 
 
 

Monday- Friday 
March 16 – 20 
Spring Break 

*Extended Care*  
 
 

 
 

NOVEMBER 2025  

S M T W TH F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       

Tuesday November 11 
Veterans Day  

School Closed 

*No Extended Care* 
 

Wednesday November 26 
Early Release @11:30a.m. 

*No Extended Care* 
 

Thursday & Friday 
November 27 & 28           

Thanksgiving Holiday        
School Closed 

*No Extended Care*         
 

APRIL 2026 

S M T W TH F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

Friday 3 
Spring Holiday 
School Closed 

*No Extended Care* 

 
Wednesday April 22 

Early Release 

 @ 11:30 a.m. 

*Extended Care * 

 

DECEMBER 2025 

S M T W TH F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

 
Wednesday December 10 

Early Release @ 

11:30a.m.  
*Extended Care* 

 
Dec. 22- Dec. 23 

  Ext. Care available 
 

Winter Recess 
School closed 12/22-1/2 

*No Extended Care* 

 
 

MAY 2026 

S M T W TH F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

Friday May 1 
 District In-Service Day  

School Closed  
*No Extended Care* 

 

Friday May 22 

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL  

Early Release  

@ 11:30 a.m. 

*No Extended Care* 

 

Monday 25 

Memorial Day  

School closed 

 


